PIPELIFE ©

ISOVARM AVL@P KORTBEND

NRF-nr [ d D

2402166 15° 110 mm 160 mm
2402169 30° 110 mm 160 mm
2402173 45 ° 110 mm 160 mm
2402176 90 ° 110 mm 160 mm
2402181 15° 110 mm 200 mm
2402183 30° 110 mm 200 mm
2402185 45 ° 110 mm 200 mm
2402186 90 ° 110 mm 200 mm
2402188 15° 125 mm 225 mm
2402191 30° 125 mm 225 mm
2402193 45 ° 125 mm 225 mm
2402194 15° 160 mm 250 mm
2402196 30° 160 mm 250 mm
2402198 45 ° 160 mm 250 mm

Ringstivhetsklasse

SN 8
SN 8
SN 8
SN 8
SN 8
SN 8
SN 8
SN 8
SN 8
SN 8
SN 8
SN 8
SN 8
SN 8

Beskrivelse

uten trekkergr

uten trekkeror
uten trekkerar
uten trekkergr
med trekkergr
med trekkergr
med trekkergr
med trekkergr
med trekkergr
med trekkergr
med trekkergr
med trekkergr
med trekkergr

med trekkergr

Datablad

9010459156068
9010459156051

9010459156044
9010459156037
9010459156013
9010459156006
9010459155993
9010459300508
9010459300492
9010459300478
9010459300454
9010459155986
9010459155979
9010459155962

PIPELIFE NORGE AS
6650 Surnadal / Norge

Telefon: +47 71 65 88 00 - Org.nr. 980 457 575
E-post: firmapost@pipelife.com
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